SLP LIGHTING

HE

HIGH EFFICIENCY WHITE ACRYLIC

SLP's LM High Efficiency White Acrylic is a premium
white acrylic sheet which provides both high transmis-
sion and excellent lamp hiding capabilities.

The diffusion comes from a combination of a very fine
surface texture and special diffusing additives.

SLP's LM High Efficiency White Acrylic is an excellent
choice for those applications where lamp hiding and
transmission efficiency are required, while at a lower
premium than frosted sheet.

LM Style 1 Light Transmission: 73%
LM Style 2 Light Transmission: 80%
LM Style 3 Light Transmission: 84%

MATTE SMOOTH ACRYLIC

STYLE DIMENSIONAL SIZE
STYLE 1 50” X 50”
STYLE 2 50X50
STYLE 3 50X50

Thickness tolerance +0/-0.010” on all SLP Flat Sheet

Product offering and specifications subject to change without notice.

S LP SLP LIGHTING

LIGHTING www.slplighting.com

THICKNESS
.020”/ 0,5mm
.080"/ 2mm
125"/ 3,4mm
.030"/0,7mm
.080" / 2mm
.080" / 2mm
.060"/ 1,5mm

V04142021

PART #
LM1-5050-020
LM1-5050-080
LM1-5050-125
LM2-5050-030
LM2-5050-080
LM3-5050-080
LM3-5050-060

1400 S. Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636-600-4084






