## HIGH EFFICIENCY WHITE ACRYLIC

SLP's LM High Efficiency White Acrylic is a premium white acrylic sheet which provides both high transmission and excellent lamp hiding capabilities.

The diffusion comes from a combination of a very fine surface texture and special diffusing additives.

SLP's LM High Efficiency White Acrylic is an excellent choice for those applications where lamp hiding and transmission efficiency are required, while at a lower premium than frosted sheet.

LM Style 1 Light Transmission: 73% LM Style 2 Light Transmission: 80% LM Style 3 Light Transmission: 84%



MATTE SM	OOTH ACRYLIC		
STYLE	DIMENSIONAL SIZE	THICKNESS	PART #
STYLE 1	50" X 50"	.020"/ 0,5mm	LM1-5050-020
		.080"/ 2mm	LM1-5050-080
		.125"/ 3,4mm	LM1-5050-125
STYLE 2	50X50	.030" / 0,7mm	LM2-5050-030
		.080" / 2mm	LM2-5050-080
STYLE 3	50X50	.080" / 2mm	LM3-5050-080
		.060" / 1,5mm	LM3-5050-060

Thickness tolerance +0/-0.010" on all SLP Flat Sheet